
ACT Athletics Interclub Results 
03 February 2007 

Women 
100 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
   12   Melanie Kleeberg              QLD       11.87     Open              -0.6      0  
   10   Lauren Boden                  NCG       12.40     Under 20          -0.6     29  
   92   Julia Nation                  VIC       12.72     Under 20          -0.6      0  
  624   Katie Fuhrmann                QBN       13.56     Under 20          -0.6     23  
  165   Erin Cooper                   NCG       13.66     Open              -3.1     20  
  620   Stephanie Pollard             QBN       13.79     Under 14          -3.1     25  
  117   Madeleine D'Ambrosio          NCG       13.79     Under 14          -3.1     25  
  160   Madeleine Miller              NCG       14.20     Under 14          -2.2     23  
  508   Erin Prince                   WH        14.28     Under 14          -3.1     23  
  159   Ashley Jackson                NCG       14.39     Under 16          -3.1     20  
  525   Patrycja Nowak                WH        14.52     Under 16          -2.2     20  
  517   Rachel Carnegie               WH        14.78     Under 16          -2.2     19  
  631   Breanna Payne                 QBN       14.82     Under 18          -2.2     18  
  341   Dimity Herstik                SCT       14.88     Under 14          -2.2     20  
  135   Pauline Armstrong             NCG       15.36     Open              -2.2     14  
  125   Sophie Greig                  NCG       15.69     Under 16          -2.2     16  
  113   Christine Wolf                NCG       18.40     Open        42    -2.2      -1 
  
200 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
   10   Lauren Boden                  NCG       25.20     Under 20          -2.4     29  
  622   Trychelle Kingdom             QBN       26.69     Under 18          -2.7     26  
  620   Stephanie Pollard             QBN       28.04     Under 14          -2.7     25  
  629   Isabelle Scott                QBN       28.08     Under 16          -2.7     23  
  117   Madeleine D'Ambrosio          NCG       28.26     Under 14          -1.6     24  
  346   Emilia Skopal                 SCT       28.31     Under 18          -1.6     22  
  333   Anne Southgate                SCT       29.14     Under 20          -1.6     20  
  517   Rachel Carnegie               WH        29.84     Under 16          -2.7     19  
  160   Madeleine Miller              NCG       30.13     Under 14          -1.6     21  
  277   Samantha Morgan               MUL       30.20     Under 18          -2.7     19  
  435   Alicia Sweeney                WC        30.44     Under 16          -1.6     18  
  159   Ashley Jackson                NCG       30.81     Under 16          -2.7     18  
  125   Sophie Greig                  NCG       30.85     Under 16          -1.6     18  
  272   Feliesha Frost                MUL       31.41     Under 14          -2.7     18  
  341   Dimity Herstik                SCT       31.54     Under 14          -1.6     18  
  625   Fiona White                   QBN       32.00     Under 18          -3.1     16  
  334   Kathy Southgate               SCT       32.15     Veteran           -3.1     16  
  
800 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  622   Trychelle Kingdom             QBN     2:15.24     Under 18                   28  
  473   Sophie Barker                 WC      2:16.85     Open                       23  
  629   Isabelle Scott                QBN     2:24.52     Under 16                   24  
  333   Anne Southgate                SCT     2:26.69     Under 20                   23  
  125   Sophie Greig                  NCG     2:28.31     Under 16                   22  
  346   Emilia Skopal                 SCT     2:29.93     Under 18                   22  
  435   Alicia Sweeney                WC      2:30.92     Under 16                   21  
  334   Kathy Southgate               SCT     2:31.00     Veteran                    17  
  149   Rebecca Collis                NCG     2:39.15     Under 16                   18  
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3000 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
   17   Emily Brichacek               WC      9:33.73     Under 18                   30  
  598   Sarah Salmon                  WH      9:35.60     Open                       27  
 5198   Rebecca Lowe                  NSW    10:04.94     Under 20                    0  
 5194   Louisa Lobigs                 UNA    11:14.36     Under 18                    0  
 2741   Rebecca Wiasak                VIC    11:41.21     Open                        0  
  303   Kayler Torley                 SCT    12:02.97     Under 18                   18  
  308   Catriona Windsor              SCT    12:11.49     Under 14                   19  
  
200 Metre Hurdles 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  230   Naomi Burgess                 COO       33.04     Under 16          +0.6     23  
  525   Patrycja Nowak                WH        36.45     Under 16          +0.6     18  
  272   Feliesha Frost                MUL       39.34     Under 14          +0.6     15  
  
400 Metre Hurdles 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  638   Brittney McGlone              QBN     1:01.9h*    Under 20                   30  
 6142   Chloe Butler                  QLD     1:03.5h*    Open                       23  
  624   Katie Fuhrmann                QBN     1:10.4h*    Under 20                   22  
  649   Kassandra Henry               QBN     1:11.54     Under 18                   20  
  522   Samantha Kinnane              WH      1:15.37     Under 18                   17  
  277   Samantha Morgan               MUL     1:18.67     Under 18                   15  
(* Electronic start failed for this race. Hand times supercede manual start electronic times  
which appeared on the noticeboard) 
 
  
3000 Metre Walk 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
   35   Claire Woods                  SA     13:24.40     Open                        0  
  
Triple Jump 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  518   Rani Narayan                  WH        10.30     Under 16          -0.1     15  
  230   Naomi Burgess                 COO       10.27     Under 16          +0.0     15  
  165   Erin Cooper                   NCG        9.85     Open              -0.4      8  
  636   Keira Doherty                 QBN        9.40     Under 16          -0.7     10  
  508   Erin Prince                   WH         9.03     Under 14          +0.0     12  
  625   Fiona White                   QBN        8.89     Under 18          +0.7      7  
  117   Madeleine D'Ambrosio          NCG        8.58     Under 14          -4.5     10  
  308   Catriona Windsor              SCT        8.44     Under 14          +0.4      9  
  
High Jump 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  525   Patrycja Nowak                WH         1.50     Under 16                   17  
 3831   Erika Vredenbregt             WA         1.35     Under 14                   13  
  272   Feliesha Frost                MUL        1.35     Under 14                   13  
  625   Fiona White                   QBN        1.30     Under 18                    7  
 
 
Shot Put 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
  230   Naomi Burgess                 COO        7.58     Under 16            4.0    12  
  277   Samantha Morgan               MUL        7.30     Under 18            4.0     9  
  162   Jenny Bryce                   NCG        6.92     Veteran     57      3.0     -1 
  135   Pauline Armstrong             NCG        6.71     Open                4.0     5  
  625   Fiona White                   QBN        6.22     Under 18            4.0     5  
  134   Kellie Momi                   NCG        4.89     Under 16    20      3.0     9  
   22   Louise Ellery                 NCG        4.77     Open                1.0     1  
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Discus 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
  533   Carra Beames                  WH        25.84     Under 20            1.0     8  
  277   Samantha Morgan               MUL       24.36     Under 18            1.0     8  
  230   Naomi Burgess                 COO       23.56     Under 16            1.0     8  
  508   Erin Prince                   WH        22.25     Under 14            1.0    11  
  361   Trish Thomas                  VETS      20.51     Veteran             1.0     1  
  135   Pauline Armstrong             NCG       18.99     Open                1.0     1  
  625   Fiona White                   QBN       18.88     Under 18            1.0     3  
  134   Kellie Momi                   NCG        7.28     Under 16    20      1.0    23  
   22   Louise Ellery                 NCG        6.93     Open                2.0     1  
  
Javelin 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
  162   Jenny Bryce                   NCG       16.52     Veteran     57    600.0     -1 
  
Hammer 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
  533   Carra Beames                  WH        29.85     Under 20            4.0     9  
  361   Trish Thomas                  VETS      23.67     Veteran             3.0     4  
  582   Emily Edwards                 WH        16.81     Under 16            4.0     3  
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Men 
100 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
    2   Patrick Johnson               QBN       10.61     Open              -3.0     29  
  635   Adam Miller                   QBN       10.63     Open              -3.0     29  
    9   Brendon Cole                  QBN       10.88     Open              -3.0     27  
  106   Brandan Galic                 NCG       10.97     Open              -3.0     27  
  584   Lawrence Pashley              WH        11.17     Open              -0.6     26  
 5188   Franc Iglewski                UNA       11.26     Open              -0.6      0  
  122   Brendan Watt                  NCG       11.26     Under 20          -3.0     28  
 6597   Heath Francis                 NSW       11.36     Open              -0.6      0  
  139   Stephen Sheppard              NCG       11.48     Open              -0.6     24  
  258   Luke Storta                   COO       11.59     Open              -3.0     23  
  120   Jesse Matthews                NCG       11.64     Open              -0.6     23  
  637   Ross Smith                    QBN       11.68     Open              -0.6     23  
  258   Luke Storta                   COO       11.76     Open              -3.1      0  
  539   Luke Wines                    WH        11.87     Under 20          -0.6     25  
  123   Robert Molloy                 NCG       11.91     Open              -0.6     22  
  527   Derek Collinge                WH        11.96     Open              -3.1     22  
  121   Brendan Matthews              NCT       12.01     Under 18          -0.6     25  
  171   Angus Turnbull                NCG       12.15     Under 20          -3.1     23  
  534   Thomas Wilke                  WH        12.28     Under 16          -3.1     24  
  352   Nick Buckland                 SCT       12.43     Under 18          -3.1     23  
 4210   Leo Kennedy                   VETS      12.75     Veteran           -3.1     21  
  470   Corey Hammond                 WC        12.82     Under 18          -3.1     21  
  526   Sebastain Nowak               WH        13.04     Under 16          -3.1     21  
 5191   Scott Wheeler                 UNA       13.11     Open              -3.1      0  
  114   Angus Gould                   NCG       13.65     Under 14          -3.1     21  
  573   David Momi                    WH        14.41     Under 20          -3.1     14  
 5189   Christopher Matthews          UNA       14.89     Under 16          -3.1      0  
 5256   Peter Prince                  UNA       15.31     Veteran           -2.2      0  
  
200 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  635   Adam Miller                   QBN       20.96     Open              -0.9     30  
    9   Brendon Cole                  QBN       21.20     Open              -0.9     29  
  122   Brendan Watt                  NCG       22.39     Under 20          -0.9     28  
 6597   Heath Francis                 NSW       22.53     Open              -0.9      0  
 1752   Evan O'Hanlon                 NSW       23.12     Under 20    38    -0.9      0  
  139   Stephen Sheppard              NCG       23.14     Open              -0.9     24  
  637   Ross Smith                    QBN       23.27     Open              -0.9     24  
  120   Jesse Matthews                NCG       23.51     Open              -0.9     23  
  527   Derek Collinge                WH        23.82     Open              -2.4     22  
  539   Luke Wines                    WH        24.41     Under 20          -2.4     22  
 1186   Travis Litwinczuk             QLD       24.48     Under 20          -2.4      0  
 4210   Leo Kennedy                   VETS      25.18     Veteran           -2.4     22  
 5192   James Lauchland               UNA       25.66     Open              -3.1      0  
 2352   Colby Stevenson               NSW       26.81     Open              -2.4      0  
  388   Liam Dwyer                    SCT       27.53     Under 16          -2.4     18  
 5191   Scott Wheeler                 UNA       27.73     Open              -2.4      0  
  573   David Momi                    WH        30.85     Under 20          -3.1     10  
  141   Rhys Hill                     NCG       31.06     Open        20    -3.1     12  
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800 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  537   Darien Williams               WH      1:53.76     Open                       28  
  321   Michael Hosking               SCT     2:01.01     Open                       24  
  140   Matthew Johnsen               NCG     2:03.08     Under 20                   24  
 2352   Colby Stevenson               NSW     2:08.63     Open                        0  
 5184   Brad Scott                    WA      2:13.78     Under 20                    0  
  434   Miles Sweeney                 WC      2:16.75     Under 18                   19  
 5193   Mark Contento                 UNA     2:19.45     Open                        0  
  311   Christo Dunkley               SCT     2:20.61     Under 16                   19  
  316   Greg Hoskings                 SCT     2:22.15     Under 16                   19  
  388   Liam Dwyer                    SCT     2:28.58     Under 16                   16  
  141   Rhys Hill                     NCG     2:50.38     Open        20             10  
  
3000 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  597   Corey Tucker                  WH      8:15.89     Open                       29  
  530   Brett Robinson                WH      9:04.51     Under 18                   28  
  140   Matthew Johnsen               NCG     9:27.82     Under 20                   23  
  779   Bradley Croker                NSW     9:31.45     Open                        0  
 5195   Anthony Scott                 UNA    10:01.24     Veteran                     0  
  339   Keith Law                     SCT    10:34.67     Veteran                    15  
  136   Lachlan Dow                   NCG    10:57.10     Under 18                   17  
  300   Paul Torley                   SCT    11:00.93     Veteran                    13  
  304   Michael Torley                SCT    13:26.21     Under 14                    9  
  
200 Metre Hurdles 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  526   Sebastain Nowak               WH        30.77     Under 16          +0.6     19  
  114   Angus Gould                   NCG       32.17     Under 14          +0.6     18  
  
400 Metre Hurdles 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  142   Josh Shippley                 NCG     1:02.3h*     Under 18                   22  
(* Electronic start failed for this race. Hand times supercede manual start electronic times  
which appeared on the noticeboard) 
 
  
3000 Metre Walk 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
 5060   Jared Tallent                 AIS    11:39.73     Open                        0  
  102   Brendan Reading               NCG    13:25.45     Under 20                   28  
  365   Bryan Thomas                  VETS   18:29.76     Veteran                     7  
  
Triple Jump 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  352   Nick Buckland                 SCT       11.97     Under 18          -0.4     13  
  526   Sebastain Nowak               WH        10.71     Under 16          -1.1     10  
  114   Angus Gould                   NCG       10.20     Under 14          -1.9      8  
  
High Jump 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  102   Brendan Reading               NCG        1.75     Under 20                   14  
  356   James Moore                   SCT        1.75     Open                       12  
  526   Sebastain Nowak               WH         1.65     Under 16                   13  
 5189   Christopher Matthews          UNA        1.40     Under 16                    6  
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Shot Put 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
 5190   Erik Surjan                   UNA       13.04     Open                7.3     0  
 5189   Christopher Matthews          UNA        8.32     Under 16            6.0     0  
  126   Nicholas Roots                NCG        6.75     Under 20    20      6.0     2  
  573   David Momi                    WH         6.05     Under 20            7.3     1  
  
Discus 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
 5190   Erik Surjan                   UNA       45.54     Open                2.0     0  
  108   Damien Burroughs              NCG       40.87     Open                1.0    21  
 5189   Christopher Matthews          UNA       23.55     Under 16            1.0     0  
  126   Nicholas Roots                NCG       21.36     Under 20    20      1.8     4  
  365   Bryan Thomas                  VETS      20.20     Veteran             1.0     1  
  
Pole Vault 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  171   Angus Turnbull                NCG        3.80     Under 20                   13  
  168   Andrew Keeling                NCG        3.60     Open                        8  
  
Hammer 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
  513   Grant Edwards                 WH        46.64     Veteran             7.3    13  
  
 


